



Estimated Quote

From:

HandyManSouthampton

Southampton

Contract no.: 07300300155

E: info@wefix24.co.uk

www.wefix24.co.uk

Estimated Quote Number HMS267

Estimated Quote Date 03/12/2024

Valid Until 02/01/2025

Total £2,620.00

To:

ROY

73 Firgrove RdSouthampton SO15 3ET

07447735122

ROY@ROY.COM

please select decorated items individually and change the quantity as per your requirement as it is been priced on quantity and individually

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
3	wooden fence post removal & installation	£350.00	£1,050.00
3	concrete fence post removal & installation	£400.00	£1,200.00
4	Gravel board concrete / brick work supplied and fitted	£80.00	£320.00
1	GUTTER CLEANING	£50.00	£50.00
Sub Total			£2,620.00
Tax			£0.00
Total			£2,620.00

<https://wefix24.co.uk/terms-conditions/>

Thanks for choosing HandyMan Southampton | info@wefix24.co.uk